
KALANI HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND 
2019 REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 

(subject to change) 
 

Revised: 02/19/19 

March 28 Thurs. 6:30pm-7:30pm Mandatory Orientation Meeting 1st yr. members 

May 23 Thurs. 3:30pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Workouts 

May 24 Fri. 3:30pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Workouts 

May 25 Sat. 9:00am – 12:00pm  Mandatory 1st year member rehearsal 

May 26 Sun. 1:00pm – 5pm Mandatory 1st year member rehearsal 

May 28 Tue. :30pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Workouts 

May 29 Wed. 3:30pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Workouts 

May 31 Fri. 3:30pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion AUDITIONS 

May 31 Fri. LAST DAY TO DROP MARCHING BAND 

June 11 Tue. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Rehearsal 

June 12 Wed. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Rehearsal 

June 13 Thurs. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Rehearsal 

June 18 Tue. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Rehearsal 

June 19 Wed. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Rehearsal 

June 20 Thurs. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Color Guard / Percussion Rehearsal 

June 23 Sun. 1:00pm – 5:00pm Marching Band Reh.(Marching/Music Fundamentals) 

June 24 Mon. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Marching Band Reh.(Marching/Music Fundamentals) 

June 25 Tue. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Marching Band Reh.(Marching/Music Fundamentals) 

June 26 Wed. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Marching Band Reh.(Marching/Music Fundamentals) 

JUNE 27 – JULY 20 NO REHEARSALS 

July 21 Sun. 1:00pm – 5:00pm Marching Band Reh.(Marching/Music Fundamentals) 

July 22-26 M-F 8:00am – 5:00pm SUMMER BAND CAMP – MANDATORY 

July 28 Sun. 1:00pm – 5:00pm Marching Band Rehearsal – Mandatory 

August 4 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Marching Band Rehearsal 

August 11 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Marching Band Rehearsal 

August 14/15 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Marching Band Rehearsal 

August 18 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Marching Band Rehearsal 

August 21/22 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Marching Band Rehearsal 

August 25 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Marching Band Rehearsal 
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Revised: 02/19/19 

August 28/29 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Marching Band Rehearsal 

September 1 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Marching Band Rehearsal 

September 4/5 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Marching Band Rehearsal 

September 8 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Marching Band Rehearsal 

September 11/12 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Marching Band Rehearsal 

September 15 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Marching Band Rehearsal 

September 18/19 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Marching Band Rehearsal 

September 22 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Marching Band Rehearsal 

September 25/26 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Marching Band Rehearsal 

September 29 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:30pm Marching Band Rehearsal 

October 2/3 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Marching Band Rehearsal 

October 6 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Marching Band Rehearsal 

October 7-8 M-Tu 8:00pm – 5:00pm FALL BAND CAMP – MANDATORY 

October 9 W NO REHEARSAL 

October 10-11 Th-Fr 8:00pm – 5:00pm FALL BAND CAMP – MANDATORY 

October 13 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Marching Band Rehearsal 

October 16/17 W/Th 7:00am – 7:45am Marching Band Rehearsal 

October 20 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Marching Band Rehearsal 

October 25 Sun. 3:00pm – 4:00pm Marching Band Rehearsal 

October 27 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Marching Band Rehearsal 

November 1 Fri. 3:00pm – 4:00pm  Marching Band Rehearsal 

November 3 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Marching Band Rehearsal 

November 10 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Marching Band Rehearsal 

November 17 Sun. 3:00pm – 6:00pm Marching Band Rehearsal 

November 23 Sat. 3:00pm – 7:00pm Marching Band Rehearsal (Parade)/Dinner 

November 26  Tue. 3:00pm – 4:00pm Marching Band Rehearsal (Parade) 

November 27  Wed. 3:00pm – 4:00pm Marching Band Rehearsal (Parade) 


